BOR Approved Project
Name

Lubbock Education, Research

15-05 & Technology + West
Jones Stadium - NE Corner
15-02 Renovation
Petroleum Engineering
14-18 Renovations - Phase |
Petroleum Engineering
14-18 Renovations - Phase |
Petroleum Engineering
14-18 Renovations - Phase |

08.07.2017 11:18 AM

PO #

EFR00194

EFR00140

EFR00146

EFR00143

EFR00185

Company Name

Hill & Wilkinson Construction
Group Ltd

Teinert Commercial Building
Services

Teinert Commercial Building
Services

Dekker Perich Sabatini LLC
N D White Engineering
Services Inc

State Reporting - SB20 - Amendments

Date Finished

07.24.2017
01:10PM
07.26.2017
01:38PM
07.13.2017
11:21AM
07.13.2017
09:30AM
07.13.2017
09:25AM

July 2017

Actual
Amendment Commitment Type
Amount
37,064,307.00 CMAR
40,961.00 CMAR
1,297,937.00 CMAR
41,336.00 DP

39,850.00 CX

Statutory Authority

Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8

Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8

lofl



